
Group Charges for 2026
15 people or more

http://www.romanbaths.co.uk
https://www.victoriagal.org.uk/


Prices

Please note that all opening times are subject to change, depending on the date of your 
visit. Please check our website for the most up-to-date opening times ahead of your visit.

Roman Baths

£26.10 £26.10£19.80 £19.80

Education Rate

Prices from

£16.00

£9.00

£8.50

£4.00

Opening Times

Weekdays
(exc Bank Holidays)

Adult

Adult

Adult

AdultChild

Child

Child

Child

Weekends & Bank 
Holidays

Prices may vary throughout the year

Victoria Art Gallery

January 1

January 5

April 1

April 3**

June 1

September 1

November 1

December 19

December 27

January 4

March 31

May 31*

April 6**

August 31

October 31

December 18

December 24

December 31-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

English Bank Holidays: January 1, April 3, April 6, May 4, May 25, August 31

Closed: December 25 & 26

* Exc Easter weekend / ** Easter weekend dates

Educational rate is only available to schools that book directly Monday to Friday, exc Bank Holidays, 
during Bath & North East Somerset Councils term time

£21.15

£23.85

n/a

£26.10

£23.85

£21.15

£23.85

£29.70

£23.85

£26.10

£29.70

£29.70	

£26.10

£23.85

£26.10

£29.70

£14.85

£17.55

n/a

£19.80

£17.55

£14.85

£17.55

£23.40

£17.55

£19.80

£23.40

£23.40

£21.00

£17.55

£21.00

£23.40



Terms and Conditions

Educational Groups
1.	 Education group child rates apply to 6-18 inclusive.

2.	 One accompanying leader is admitted free with a group of 20 or more. Leaders must supervise their 
group throughout the visit according to the following ratio: Up to 11 years: one free per 10 children / 
12 years upwards: one free per 15 children. 

3.	 Please note that the Education Rate is only valid for Educational visits, Monday-Friday excluding Bank 
Holidays during Bath and North East Somerset School Term time.

Payment

If there are fewer than 15 people in your party, please see our individual/family prices.

Please call our Customer Service team at least one working day ahead of your visit to arrange payment

Tel: +44 (0)1225 477785

Email: romanbaths_bookings@bathnes.gov.uk

Please be aware that the Terms and Conditions below are subject to change; for the most up-to-date 
Terms and Conditions please contact our group bookings team.

1.	 Group rates apply to 15 paying people or more. Groups must enter together with the leader. Booking is 
essential and must be made at least two working days in advance.

2.	 Please note that you can make amends or cancel your booking up until 12pm the day before your 
visit. After this you will be charged for the number of tickets you booked, not the number of visitors you 
brought with you.

3.	 Discovery Cards cannot be used in conjunction with a school or business booking.

4.	 On arrival you will be asked to supply your order number, our staff will then issue you with the correct 
number of tickets for your booking. If you have misplaced your order number we cannot guarantee your 
entry to the museum, and cash or credit card payment will be required at indvidual rate before entry.

5.	 On arrival, once the system is operational, all members of the group, including tour leaders, will be 
required to pass through a threat detection system (metal detector).

6.	 If you arrive outside your allocated arrival timeslot, we cannot guarantee entry to the museum. 

7.	 The maximum group size is 54 people including the group leader. We cannot accept more than three 
bookings per company per day. 

8.	 At the Roman Baths audioguides are available at no extra charge in English, Dutch, French, German, 
Spanish, Italian, Japanese, Mandarin, Korean, Polish, Portuguese, Ukrainian and Russian. Please note 
that we do not permit any other guiding on site. 

9.	 Disabled visitors pay full price for admission, the accompanying carer goes free. Full access statement 
on our website. 

10.	One group leader may enter free of charge per 20 paying customers. This only applies to professional 
group leaders and not to members of the group. Group leaders must be prepared to show the relevant 
ID to receive this benefit. 

11.	Large backpacks, handbags or other items larger than 40cm x 30cm x 20cm (H x W x D) are not 
allowed in the Roman Baths. If you have an item larger than this please leave it on the coach or you 
can store it at Bath Luggage Storage, 13 Manvers Street, Bath BA1 1JH.

tel:01225477785

