





Group Charges for 2026

15 people or more





Prices

Opening Times

Please note that all opening times are subject to change, depending on the date of your visit. Please check our website for the most up-to-date opening times ahead of your visit.

Roman Baths

			Weekdays (exc Bank Holidays)		Weekends & Bank Holidays	
			Adult	Child	Adult	Child
January 1	-	January 4	£26.10	£19.80	£26.10	£19.80
January 5	-	March 31	£21.15	£14.85	£23.85	£17.55
April 1	-	May 31*	£23.85	£17.55	£26.10	£19.80
April 3**	-	April 6**	n/a	n/a	£29.70	£23.40
June 1	-	August 31	£26.10	£19.80	£29.70	£23.40
September 1	-	October 31	£23.85	£17.55	£26.10	£21.00
November 1	-	December 18	£21.15	£14.85	£23.85	£17.55
December 19	-	December 24	£23.85	£17.55	£26.10	£21.00
December 27	-	December 31	£29.70	£23.40	£29.70	£23.40

English Bank Holidays: January 1, April 3, April 6, May 4, May 25, August 31

Closed: December 25 & 26

^{*} Exc Easter weekend / ** Easter weekend dates

	Adult	Child
Education Rate	£16.00	£8.50

Educational rate is only available to schools that book directly Monday to Friday, exc Bank Holidays, during Bath & North East Somerset Councils term time

Victoria Art Gallery

	Adult	Child
Prices from	£9.00	£4.00

Prices may vary throughout the year

Terms and Conditions

Please be aware that the Terms and Conditions below are subject to change; for the most up-to-date Terms and Conditions please contact our group bookings team.

- 1. Group rates apply to 15 paying people or more. Groups must enter together with the leader. Booking is essential and must be made at least two working days in advance.
- 2. Please note that you can make amends or cancel your booking up until 12pm the day before your visit. After this you will be charged for the number of tickets you booked, not the number of visitors you brought with you.
- 3. Discovery Cards cannot be used in conjunction with a school or business booking.
- 4. On arrival you will be asked to supply your order number, our staff will then issue you with the correct number of tickets for your booking. If you have misplaced your order number we cannot guarantee your entry to the museum, and cash or credit card payment will be required at indvidual rate before entry.
- 5. On arrival, once the system is operational, all members of the group, including tour leaders, will be required to pass through a threat detection system (metal detector).
- 6. If you arrive outside your allocated arrival timeslot, we cannot guarantee entry to the museum.
- 7. The maximum group size is 54 people including the group leader. We cannot accept more than three bookings per company per day.
- 8. At the Roman Baths audioguides are available at no extra charge in English, Dutch, French, German, Spanish, Italian, Japanese, Mandarin, Korean, Polish, Portuguese, Ukrainian and Russian. Please note that we do not permit any other guiding on site.
- 9. Disabled visitors pay full price for admission, the accompanying carer goes free. Full access statement on our website.
- 10. One group leader may enter free of charge per 20 paying customers. This only applies to professional group leaders and not to members of the group. Group leaders must be prepared to show the relevant ID to receive this benefit.
- 11. Large backpacks, handbags or other items larger than 40cm x 30cm x 20cm (H x W x D) are not allowed in the Roman Baths. If you have an item larger than this please leave it on the coach or you can store it at Bath Luggage Storage, 13 Manvers Street, Bath BA1 1JH.

Educational Groups

- 1. Education group child rates apply to 6-18 inclusive.
- 2. One accompanying leader is admitted free with a group of 20 or more. Leaders must supervise their group throughout the visit according to the following ratio: Up to 11 years: one free per 10 children / 12 years upwards: one free per 15 children.
- 3. Please note that the Education Rate is only valid for Educational visits, Monday-Friday excluding Bank Holidays during Bath and North East Somerset School Term time.

Payment

Please call our Customer Service team at least one working day ahead of your visit to arrange payment

Tel: +44 (0)1225 477785

Email: romanbaths_bookings@bathnes.gov.uk

If there are fewer than 15 people in your party, please see our individual/family prices.